
Americano
Café Latte
Cappucino
Café Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Caramel Macchiato
Turkish Coffee
Flat White
Spanish Latte
Salted Caramel Latte
Espresso/Ristretto
Espresso Macchiato/Cortado

18
22
22
25
25
25
25

22
26
26
15
16

15
20
20
22
22
22
22
18
20
24
24
13
14

Small Large

Hot or IcedSELECTION OF COFFEE

Chocolate / Espresso Shot / Vanilla Syrup or Drizzle  
Caramel Syrup / Hazelnut Syrup / Whipped Cream
Soy Milk / Almond Milk
Upgrade to Coffee Blend 1 or 2
Milk on the Side/Extra Milk
Tapioca Pearls

4
4
 5
4
3
5

ADD-ONS

Tea (Ask our servers for selection of flavors)

Karak Tea
Thai Tea

15
15
22

SELECTION OF TEA

Lemon / Raspberry / Strawberry 19

LEMON COOL TEA

Lemon / Mango / Raspberry / Strawberry 23

ICED LEMONADE

Orange / Carrot / Mixed Orange & Carrot 27

FRESHLY SQUEEzED JUICES

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Light / Fanta / Sprite 12

SOFT DRINKS

Arwa Water
Acqua Panna / San Pellegrino
Evian

6
13
16

WATER

Mixed Fruit Pot - Seasonal 

Pineapple Pot
26
24

FRUIT POTS

Cheddar Cheese Sandwich
Turkey Mortadella Sandwich

10
12

FINGER SANDWICHES

Halloumi & Eggplant Wrap
Grilled halloumi cheese and eggplant, tomato, Rocca leaves, 
hummus, dukkah

36

Portuguese Chicken Ciabatta
Peri Peri chicken breast, braised bell pepper and onion, cheddar 
cheese, lettuce, Peri Peri mayonnaise

36

SANDWICHES

Smoked Salmon Wrap
Cream cheese, avocado, cucumbers, balsamic reduction, lettuce

38

Plain Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
XL Fruit Danish
XL Cinnamon Roll
Pound Cake of the Week
XL Chocolate Chip Cookie
Mini Chocolate Chip Cookie
Blueberry Muffin
Chocolate Chip Muffin

12
12
12
12
13
10

1
13
13

VIENNOISERIE & Sweet Snacks

Peri Peri Salad
Romaine lettuce, anchovy, turkey bacon, Parmesan cheese,
croutons, Caesar dressing

38

Power Salad
Crispy tofu, kale, spinach, rocca leaves, quinoa, dukkah, cherry 
tomato, cashew nuts, strawberries, miso-ginger-
sesame dressing

38

Greek Salad
Mixed greens, Kalamata olives, tomato, cucumber, red
onion, feta cheese, bell pepper, lemon-oregano vinaigrette

36

SALADS

All prices are in Qatari riyals.

Nuts

Gluten Dairy ShellfishEggs

Sesame Healthy Vegetarian



خيارك من القهوة

أمريكانو
كافيه لاتيه

كابتشينو
كافيه موكا

موكا بالشوكولا البيضاء
شوكولا ساخنة
كراميل ماكياتو

قهوة تركية
فلات وايت

ي
لاتيه اسبا�ن

لاتيه الكرمل المملح 
يتو يسو/ ريس�ت اس�ب

يسو ماكياتو/ كورتادو اس�ب

18
22
22
25
25
25
25

22
26
26
15
16

15
20
20
22
22
22
22
18
20
24
24
13
14

صغ�ي كب�ي

الساخنة / المثلجة

إضافات

اب الفانيلا  يسو \ �ش اب الشوكولا \ جرعة اس�ب �ش
اب البندق \ كريمة مخفوقة اب الكاراميل \ �ش �ش

حليب الصويا \ حليب اللوز
ن بخليطنا الخاص استبدل ال�ب

إضافة حليب
كرات التابيوكا

٤
٤
5
4
3
5

خيارك من الشاي 

شاي )اسأل فريقنا عن النكهات الأخرى(
كرك 

شاي تايلاندي

١٥
١٥
٢٢

شاي مثلج

19ليمون \ توت بري \ فراولة

ليموناضة مثلجة

٢٣ليمون \ مانجا \ توت بري \ فراولة

عصائر طازجة

٢٧برتقال \ جزر \ برتقال وجزر

وبات غازية م�ش

ايت 12كوكا كولا \ كوكا كولا لايت \ فانتا \ س�ب

المياه

اروى
اكوابانا \ سان بيلليغرينو

ايفيان

٦
١3
١٦

فاكهة

علبة فاكهة متنوعة )موسمية(
علبة اناناس

٢٦
٢٤

سلطات

السندويشات

ي ي ب�ي ار ب�ي ز س�ي
ان،  ز ن بارم�ي خس ، انشوفة، لحم ديك رومي مقدد، ج�ب

ار ز ز المحمص، صلصة س�ي مكعبات الخ�ب

٣٨

خضار مع كينوا
كينوا، خيار، طماطم، ذرة، فاصوليا، حمص، فلفل

ز مع صلصة المانجا  خس، كزبرة، مايون�ي

36

حلوم وباذنجان
، حمص، دقة حلوم وباذنجان مشوي، طماطم، جرج�ي

٣٦

تغالية دجاج على الطريقة ال�ب
ي، فلفل مشوي، بصل ي ب�ي صدر دجاج ب�ي

ي ي ب�ي ز ب�ي ن شيدر، خس، مايون�ي ج�ب

٣٨

سلطة الطاقة 
، كينوا، دقة، طماطم كرزية،  ن الصويا المقرمش، كيل، سبانخ، جرج�ي ج�ب

و بالزنجبيل والسمسم  ز كاجو، فراولة، صلصة الم�ي

٣٨

ة  سندويشات صغ�ي

١٠
12

ن شيدر سندويش ج�ب
سندويش مارتديلا حبش

كافة الأسعار بالريال القطري 

مكسرات  ي
سمسم خيار صحينيا�ت

جلوتن  مشتقات الحليببيض أسماك و حيوانات بحرية 

٣٦ سلطة يونانية 
ن فيتا،  خضار مشكلة، زيتون، طماطم، خيار، بصل احمر، ج�ب

فلفل، صلصة ليمون بالزع�ت

حلويات

١٢
١٢
١٢
١٢
١٣
١٠
١
١٣
١٣

كرواسان بالزبدة
كرواسان بالشوكولا

دانيش بالفاكهة
لفائف القرفة

باوند كيك
ة ز  رقائق الشوكلا كب�ي كوك�ي

ة ز  رقائق الشوكلا صغ�ي كوك�ي
مافن رقائق الشوكولا

مافن توت بري


